GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE PRICELIST

Prices Shown Herein are Net (Discount Deducted)

FSC GROUP 66 TEST & MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT

On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and the option to create an electronic delivery order are available
through GSA Advantage!, a menu-driven database system. The INTERNET address GSA Advantage! is: GSAAdvantage.gov.

FEDERAL SUPPLY SERVICE

Schedule Title
Group
Classes

Contract Numbers

Contract Period

Contractor

Business Size

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Test & Measurement Equipment
FSC Group 66, Part Il, Section J

FSC Classes 6625 & 6685

GS-24F-0066M
GS-24F-0067M

For more information on ordering from Federal Supply Schedules click on the FSS

Schedules button at fss.gsa.gov.

September 11, 2002 Through September 10, 2007

Technical Communities, Inc.

dba NAVICPmart

550 Taylor Avenue

San Bruno, CA 94066
Attn: Donald F. McCook
Toll free: (888) 665-3454
Main: (650) 624-0525
Fax: (650) 624-0535
www.havicpmart.com
SBA Small Business

la. Special Item Numbers (SINs)

1c. Hourly Rates

2. Maximum Order

3. Minimum Order

4. Geographic Coverage
(Delivery Area)

627-1
627-2
627-8
627-9
627-13
627-15
627-17
627-23
627-29
602-6
602-9
602-10
602-17

1b. Lowest Priced Models
Tek 196312001

B+K 2625

AEMC PQL100

Tek TLA7QS

Fluke Net FOA-ST/ST
Leader LG3226

Leader 192A

Fluke TP4

QuadTech Guardian 2510
Fluke FOA-ST/ST

Fluke FVF-UG

Fluke 717-30G

Sorensen DCS150-7E-M51
N/A

$150,000.00

$100.00

Domestic and Overseas
48 Contiguous States
Washington, DC

Alaska

Hawaii

Puerto Rico

Lead, Electrical

1.050 GHz Spectrum Analyzer
Power Quality Logger
TLA700 Training Package
Fiber Optic Coupling ST/ST
Synthesized Signal Generator
Audio Tester

Test Probe

Hipot Tester

ST to ST Coupling

FlukeView Forms Upgrade
Pressure Calibrator

Isolated Analog Programming

$5
$1,932
$646
$865
$12
$8,095
$1,436
$7
$3,368
$12
$68
$896
$315
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5. Points of Production

6. Discounts

7. Quantity Discounts

8. Prompt Payment Terms

9a. Government Purchase Cards
9b. Government Purchase Cards
10. Foreign Items

1la. Time of Delivery

11b. Expedited Delivery

11c. Overnight & 2 Day Delivery

11d. Urgent Requirements

12. FOB Points

13a. Ordering Address

13b. Ordering Proceedures

14. Payment Address
15. Warranty Provisions
16. Export Packing Charges

17. T&C for Government Purchase

Card Acceptance

18. through 24.

25. DUNS Number
26. CCR Registration

627-1
627-1
627-1
627-2
627-8
627-9
627-13
627-13
627-15
627-17
627-23
627-29
602-6
602-9
602-10
602-17

Beaverton, Washington County, OR
Everett, Snohomish County, WA
Eindhoven, Netherlands

Yorba Linda, Orange County, CA
Everett, Snohomish County, WA
Yorba Linda, Orange County, CA
Everett, Snohomish County, WA
Yorba Linda, Orange County, CA
Yokohama, Japan

Yokohama, Japan

Everett, Snohomish County, WA
Maynard, Middlesex County, MA
Everett, Snohomish County, WA
Everett, Snohomish County, WA
Everett, Snohomish County, WA
San Diego, San Diego County, CA

Basic 2% to 15%

One Item 25%

Net Quantity Discount Price Shown

Net 30 Days

Accepted up to the Micro-Purchase threshold
Accepted above the Micro-Purchase threshold
Japan & Netherlands

30 days after receipt of order

Contact contractor for availability and cost
Contact contractor for availability and cost
Contact contractor for availability and cost
Destination for all delivery areas

Technical Communities, Inc.

dba NAVICPmart

550 Taylor Avenue

San Bruno, CA 94066

Toll free: (888) 665-3454

Main: (650) 624-0525

Fax: (650) 624-0535

www.havicpmart.com

For supplies and services, the ordering procedures, information on Blanket Purchase Agreements
(BPA's), and a sample BPA can be found at the GSA/FSS Schedule homepage
(fss.gsa.gov/schedules).

Same as ordering address

Standard Commercial Warranty

Contact contractor for availability and cost
No restrictions

N/A

86438152

Registered with following data:
CAGE - 1RPN6

NAICS - 334515

SIC - 3825, 6635, 6685

TIN - 943310442



