# GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE PRICELIST

Prices Shown Herein are Net (Discount Deducted)

## **FSC GROUP 66 TEST & MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT**

On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and the option to create an electronic delivery order are available through GSA Advantage!, a menu-driven database system. The INTERNET address GSA Advantage! is: GSAAdvantage.gov.

FEDERAL SUPPLY SERVI	DERAL	SUPPL	Y SERVICE
----------------------	-------	-------	-----------

Schedule Title	Test & Measurement Equipment
Group	FSC Group 66, Part II, Section J
Classes	FSC Classes 6625 & 6685

Contract Numbers GS-24F-0066M

GS-24F-0067M

For more information on ordering from Federal Supply Schedules click on the FSS

Schedules button at fss.gsa.gov.

Contract Period September 11, 2002 Through September 10, 2007

**Contractor** Technical Communities, Inc.

dba NAVICPmart
550 Taylor Avenue
San Bruno, CA 94066
Attn: Donald F. McCook
Toll free: (888) 665-3454
Main: (650) 624-0525
Fax: (650) 624-0535
www.navicpmart.com
SBA Small Business

Business Size

#### **CUSTOMER INFORMATION**

1a. Special Item Numbers (SINs)		1b. Lowest Priced Models		
	627-1	Tek 196312001	Lead, Electrical	\$5
	627-2	B+K 2625	1.050 GHz Spectrum Analyzer	\$1,932
	627-8	AEMC PQL100	Power Quality Logger	\$646
	627-9	Tek TLA7QS	TLA700 Training Package	\$865
	627-13	Fluke Net FOA-ST/ST	Fiber Optic Coupling ST/ST	\$12
	627-15	Leader LG3226	Synthesized Signal Generator	\$8,095
	627-17	Leader 192A	Audio Tester	\$1,436
	627-23	Fluke TP4	Test Probe	\$7
	627-29	QuadTech Guardian 2510	Hipot Tester	\$3,368
	602-6	Fluke FOA-ST/ST	ST to ST Coupling	\$12
	602-9	Fluke FVF-UG	FlukeView Forms Upgrade	\$68
	602-10	Fluke 717-30G	Pressure Calibrator	\$896
	602-17	Sorensen DCS150-7E-M51	Isolated Analog Programming	\$315
1c. Hourly Rates		N/A		
2. Maximum Order		\$150,000.00		
3. Minimum Order		\$100.00		
4. Geographic Coverage		Domestic and Overseas		
(Delivery Area)		48 Contiguous States		
		Washington, DC		
		Alaska		
		Hawaii		

Puerto Rico

## **GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION** AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE PRICELIST

Prices Shown Herein are Net (Discount Deducted)

## FSC GROUP 66 TEST & MEASUREMENT EQUIPMENT

On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and the option to create an electronic delivery order are available through GSA Advantage!, a menu-driven database system. The INTERNET address GSA Advantage! is: GSAAdvantage.gov.

5. Points of Production	627-1	Beaverton, Washington County, OR
	627-1	Everett, Snohomish County, WA
	627-1	Eindhoven, Netherlands
	627-2	Yorba Linda, Orange County, CA
	627-8	Everett, Snohomish County, WA
	627-9	Yorba Linda, Orange County, CA
	627-13	Everett, Snohomish County, WA
	627-13	Yorba Linda, Orange County, CA
	627-15	Yokohama, Japan
	627-17	Yokohama, Japan
	627-23	Everett, Snohomish County, WA
	627-29	Maynard, Middlesex County, MA

602-6 Everett, Snohomish County, WA 602-9 Everett, Snohomish County, WA 602-10 Everett, Snohomish County, WA 602-17 San Diego, San Diego County, CA

Basic 2% to 15% 6. Discounts One Item 25%

7. Quantity Discounts Net Quantity Discount Price Shown 8. Prompt Payment Terms

9a. Government Purchase Cards Accepted up to the Micro-Purchase threshold

Accepted above the Micro-Purchase threshold 9b. Government Purchase Cards Japan & Netherlands

10. Foreign Items 11a. Time of Delivery 30 days after receipt of order

11b. Expedited Delivery Contact contractor for availability and cost 11c. Overnight & 2 Day Delivery Contact contractor for availability and cost 11d. Urgent Requirements Contact contractor for availability and cost

12. FOB Points Destination for all delivery areas Technical Communities, Inc. 13a. Ordering Address

> dba NAVICPmart 550 Taylor Avenue San Bruno, CA 94066 Toll free: (888) 665-3454 Main: (650) 624-0525

Fax: (650) 624-0535 www.navicpmart.com 13b. Ordering Proceedures

For supplies and services, the ordering procedures, information on Blanket Purchase Agreements

(BPA's), and a sample BPA can be found at the GSA/FSS Schedule homepage

(fss.gsa.gov/schedules).

14. Payment Address Same as ordering address 15. Warranty Provisions Standard Commercial Warranty

16. Export Packing Charges Contact contractor for availability and cost

17. T&C for Government Purchase No restrictions

**Card Acceptance** 18. through 24. N/A 25. DUNS Number 86438152

26. CCR Registration Registered with following data:

CAGE - 1RPN6 NAICS - 334515 SIC - 3825, 6635, 6685 TIN - 943310442